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The Mill 72 2-6 first 2 v v v v v v HS 259.- 40.- 15.- 20.- Web h hof-chi d
MS 239.- 30.- 10- 15.- eb www.nhagernor-chiemsee.ae
The Hayloft 70 2-6 top 2 v vV VvV v v LS 209.- 10.- 4.- 6.-
The Pottery 55 2-4 ground v Vv v v HS 239.- 40.- 15.- 20.- SEASON DATES 2024
MS 219.- 30.- 10.- 15.-
The Granary 75 2-6 first v Vv v v~ LS 189.- 10.- 4.- 6.-
Dec 16 2023 - Jan 06 2024 HS
The Weaving Mill 50 2-4 first 2 v Vv v v HS 219.- 40.- 15.- 20.-
el bl ol B B Jan 062024 - Mar 16 2024 LS
The Bakery 50 2-4 ground 2 v v v v LS 169.- 10.- 4.- 6.- Mar 16 2024 - May 04 2024 MS
The Pigeon Loft 48 2-5 top 2 1 v Vv v v May 04 2024 - Sep 07 2024 HS
The Distillery 50 2-4 first 2 v [RZ v « HS 209.- 40- 15- 20. Sep 072024 - Nov 02 2024 MS
) . MS 189.- 30.- 10.- 15.- Nov 02 2024 - Dec 14 2024 LS
The Smit 53 2-5 ground 2 v Vv v v LS 159.- 10.- 4.- 6.-
d Dec 142024 - Jan 07 2025 HS
The Saddlery 50 2-3 ground 1 v Vv v
The Sbinnin HS 189.- 40.- 15.- 20.- For nights that fall between two seasons,
ChamF:)er g 40 2-4 top 2 1 v v MS 169.- 30.- 10.- 15.- the next day’s rate is charged.
LS 139.- 10.- 4.- 6.-
Rates: Surcharges for short stays (up to 7 nights): Additional Services: HS = High season
All rates listed are for 7 overnight stays and in- + 2 days per day €50.00 ¢ Washing machine per cycle — Mi
clude Wi-Fi, final cleaning charge, utilities, bed + 3 days per day €30.00 including detergent €4.00 MS = Mid season
linen, bath towels, tea towels, cleaning pro- + 4 days per day € 25.00 ¢ Dryer per cycle €4.00 LS = Low season
ducts, bakery service (bread/rolls not included Bookable from 2 nights on in low season. ¢ Additional cleaning and
in the price) and parking. other domestic services / hour €20.00
Sauna energy surcharge / 2 persons € 12.00 Children under 6 years free. e Babysitting per hour €20.00 Pets are not allowed!
L Equipment for babies/toddlers free of charge. * Bathrobe hire €5.00
Visitor's tax per day: » Towels for use outside Smoking i hibited in all
Adults: €1.00 Offers available online: the apartment / towel £2.00 moking is prohibited in a

holiday homes!

Children 6 - 16 years: €0.30 Many dates can also be booked online. ¢ Fees apply for changes of the booking.



